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1 Ramakrishna Reddy Chinta 54,45,000          2.15 01.04.2022 -                  54,45,000     2.15

05.08.2022 36,00,000       90,45,000     3.58

26.08.2022 57,228            91,02,228     3.60

02.09.2022 37,772            91,40,000     3.62

24.03.2023 45,000            91,85,000     3.63

31.03.2023 -                  91,85,000     3.63

2 Life Insurance Corporation Of 
India

74,86,599          2.96 01.04.2022 -                  74,86,599     2.96

31.03.2023 -                  74,86,599     2.96

3 Gyanvati Devi 23,83,000          0.94 01.04.2022 -                  23,83,000     0.94

29.04.2022 17,000            24,00,000     0.95

31.03.2023 -                  24,00,000     0.95

4 Pravesh Babu 9,01,921            0.36 01.04.2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36
20.05.2022 229                 9,02,150       0.36
27.05.2022 20,000            9,22,150       0.36
13.01.2023 1,25,000         10,47,150     0.41
31.03.2023 -                  10,47,150     0.41

5 Karvy Stock Broking Limited 9,40,601            0.37 01.04.2022 9,40,601       0.37
31.03.2023 -                  9,40,601       0.37

6 Veeran Sundaramoorthy 5,38,902            0.21 01.04.2022 -                  5,38,902       0.21
08.04.2022 11,097            5,49,999       0.22
13.05.2022 1,197              5,51,196       0.22
03.06.2022 4,284              5,55,480       0.22
01.07.2022 8,001              5,63,481       0.22
08.07.2022 11,259            5,74,740       0.23
26.08.2022 2,47,095         8,21,835       0.33
02.09.2022 10,215            8,32,050       0.33
09.09.2022 108                 8,32,158       0.33
13.01.2023 50,004            8,82,162       0.35
31.03.2023 -                  8,82,162       0.35

7 Nitin Kumar Jain 5,12,335            0.20 01.04.2022 -                  5,12,335       0.20
24.06.2022 15,500            5,27,835       0.21
10.02.2023 44,490            5,72,325       0.23
31.03.2023 38,400            6,10,725       0.24
31.03.2023 -                  6,10,725       0.24

8 Sunil Kumar Agarwal 5,00,000            0.20 01.04.2022 -                  5,00,000       0.20
08.04.2022 (23,000)           4,77,000       0.19
29.04.2022 1,23,000         6,00,000       0.24
31.03.2023 -                  6,00,000       0.24

9 Sharmistha Roy 4,94,300            0.20 01.04.2022 -                  4,94,300       0.20
26.08.2022 7,000              5,01,300       0.20
16.09.2022 63,000            5,64,300       0.22
03.03.2023 20                   5,64,320       0.22
31.03.2023 -                  5,64,320       0.22

10 Niraj Chhaganraj Gemawat 4,85,707            0.19 01.04.2022 -                  4,85,707       0.19
31.03.2023 -                  4,85,707       0.19
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